
HIRAM (11-8) -vs- JUNIATA (18-5)
3/12/2022 at Huntingdon, Pa. (Memorial Gymnasium)

 
 

 
HIRAM (11-8)

 
 
JUNIATA (18-5)

 
 

Site: Huntingdon, Pa. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 3/12/2022   Attendance: 101   Time: 2:00   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
HIRAM (0) 10 19 20
JUNIATA (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 Dangelo Boehner 3 6 2 14 .286 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6.5
9 Cory Fischer 3 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0.0
11 A. Diaz de Padilla 3 0 2 5 -.400 24 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0.0
13 Tom Supan 3 8 1 22 .318 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4 0 2 9.0
14 Kilvio Montero 3 6 3 27 .111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6.0
15 Garrett Scheidegger 3 1 1 5 .000 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
1 Nathan Cassell 2 2 2 6 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0
8 Josh Jones 2 5 0 6 .833 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 6.5
6 Ben Moseley 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 23 28 11 85 .200 27 2 3 10 0 2 0 17 0 4 32.0

Set K E TA %
1 7 5 34 .059
2 10 4 29 .207
3 11 2 22 .409

28 11 85 .200

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Peter Carioto 3 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
3 Will Phelan 3 8 0 11 .727 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 9 0 1 9.5
4 Reese Ganter 3 1 1 2 .000 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1.0
5 Tyler Goldsborough 3 15 2 23 .565 1 0 1 4 1 0 0 6 0 0 17.0
7 Kevin Duffy 3 11 4 17 .412 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 12.0
11 Jeremiah Burden 3 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0.0
12 Drew Hunker 3 4 0 7 .571 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 6.0
20 Luke Hoffman 3 7 1 10 .600 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.0
33 Joseph Chambers 3 2 2 8 .000 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 4.5

Totals 27 48 10 78 .487 45 1 4 7 2 6 0 36 0 3 57.0

Set K E TA %
1 17 2 28 .536
2 16 6 29 .345
3 15 2 21 .619

48 10 78 .487

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 1 7 4 12
Lead changes 0 2 0 2


